
Sunday, September 28, 2025, 4:00 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir, Concert Choir, and
Young Men’s Chorus
Cathedral of the Incarnation
4 E. University Parkway
Baltimore, MD 21218

Sunday, October 19, 2025, 9:00, 11:00 A.M.
Services – Tour Choir 
Church of the Resurrection
11525 Greenspring Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21093

Wednesday, October 22, 2025, 7:30 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Blakehurst Retirement Community
1055 West Joppa Road
Towson, MD 21204

Sunday, October 26, 2025, 3:00 P.M.
Concert - Young Men’s Chorus
Taylor’s Chapel
6001 Hillen Road
Baltimore, MD 21239

Sunday, November 2, 2025, 4:00 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir w/ Bach in Baltimore
Church of the Resurrection
11525 Greenspring Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21093
Ticketed: Please visit bachinbaltimore.org

Sunday, November 9, 2025, 3:00 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Charlestown Chapel
711 Maiden Choice Lane
Catonsville, MD 21228

Wednesday, November 19, 2029, 7:30 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Edenwald Retirement Community
800 Southerly Road
Towson, MD 21286

Friday, December 5, 2025, 7:30 P.M.
Advent Lessons and Carols - Tour Choir 
and Young Men’s Chorus
Church of the Resurrection
11525 Greenspring Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21093

Sunday, December 7, 2025, 7:00 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir and Concert Choir
Note: This concert is only open to Oak Crest Residents
Oak Crest Village
8802 Walther Boulevard
Parkville, MD 21234

Sunday, December 14, 2025, 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, December 20, 2025, 4:00 P.M.
Sunday, December 21, 2025, 4:00 P.M.
Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols - 
Tour, Concert, Treble Choirs, and
Young Men’s Chorus
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213
Ticketed: Please visit marylandstateboychoir.org/tickets

Wednesday, December 17, 2025, 7:30 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir, Concert Choir, 
and Young Men’s Chorus
Long Green Baptist Church
13010 Manor Road
Glen Arm, MD 21057

Wednesday, January 21, 2026, 7:30 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Mercy Ridge Retirement Community
2525 Pot Spring Road
Timonium, MD 21093

Sunday, February 22, 2026, 3:00 P.M.
Annual African American Celebration -
Tour, Concert, Treble Choirs, and
Young Men’s Chorus w/the Community Choir
of Baltimore
St. James Episcopal Church
1020 W. Lafayette Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21217

Saturday, March 14, 2026, 3:00 P.M.
Concert – With One Voice Festival, Young
Men’s Chorus w/multiple choirs
Church of the Resurrection
11525 Greenspring Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21093

Wednesday, March 18, 2026, 7:30 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Roland Park Place
830 W. 40th Street
Baltimore, MD 21211

Thursday, March 19, 2026, 7:30 P.M.
Concert – Concert Choir 
St. Mary’s United Church of Christ
1441 E. Mayberry Road
Westminster, MD 21158

Sunday, March 22, 2026, 3:00 P.M.
Concert – Concert Choir 
Broadmead
13801 York Road
Cockeysville, MD 21030

Sunday, April 25, 2026, 4:00 P.M.
Baltimore Boychoir Festival Concert –
Tour Choir, Concert Choir, Guest Choirs
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213
Ticketed: Please visit marylandstateboychoir.org/tickets

Wednesday, April 29, 2026, 7:30 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Glen Meadows Retirement Community
11630 Glen Arm Road
Glen Arm, MD 21057

Sunday, May 17, 2026, 4:00 P.M.
Spring Concert – Tour, Concert, Treble,
Handbell, Resident Choirs, and
Young Men’s Chorus
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213
Ticketed: Please visit marylandstateboychoir.org/tickets

Wednesday, May 20, 2026, 8:00 P.M.
End of Season Concert -
Young Men’s Chorus
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213

And don’t forget our Fun, Fabulous, 
and Free "Welcome Home" Concerts

Tour Choir & Concert Choir:
Dates to be announced

 www.marylandstateboychoir.org    •   410.554.8644     •    info@marylandstateboychoir.org 

M A R Y L A N D  S T A T E  B O Y C H O I R  C O N C E R T  S C H E D U L E  2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6
as of August 2025


